IN2 Access & Control Ltd. Unit 6A Mile Oak, Maesbury Road Industrial Estate, Oswestry, Shropshire, SY10 8GA, UK
Web: www.in2access.co.uk  |  Email: technical@in2access.co.uk  |  Monday to Friday 08:30 – 17:00
Live
technical
support
+44 (0)1691 655150
Mini Switching Power Supply with
Wire 24VDC
Efficient operation of equipment and machines demands reliable power sources.
You can use our high-performance mini switching power supply units to ensure your systems
operate smoothly.
Length – 48.5mm
Width – 51.5mm
Height – 32mm
Dimensions
Specification
Product
Input voltage
Output voltage
Protection
Installation
100 VAC ~ 240 VAC, 50/60Hz
24 VDC, 0.75 Amp
Short circuit, overload, over voltage
Type 86 enclosure
SKU: PSM18-24TB/WIRE